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長野県記録(PR)                  11.36 君嶋 愛梨沙                  土木管理総合     2022/06/10  
長野県高校記録(KR)              11.88 深澤 あまね                  佐久長聖         2020/08/29  
長野県中学記録(CR)              11.80 寺平 祈愛                    木祖             2022/08/03  

[ 1組] 風速 -0.2 [ 2組] 風速 +1.3

 1 関野 由依(2)     12.84  1 太田 梓乃(2)     13.48 
ｾｷﾉ ﾕｲ 松商学園高 ｵｵﾀ ｼﾉ 梓川中

 2 望月 咲耶(2)     13.05  2 細田 麻佑(3)     13.54 
ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｻﾔ 松商学園高 ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 梓川中

 3 熊谷 香織     13.16  3 筒木 音葉(2)     13.77 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｶｵﾘ 安曇野AC ﾂﾂｷ ｵﾄﾊ 梓川中

 4 杉本 結理(3)     13.53  4 鈴木 わかば(2)     13.82 
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ 安曇野AC ｽｽﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ 信州大

 5 奥原 由結(3)     13.59  5 百瀬 心音(3)     13.86 
ｵｸﾊﾗ ﾕｲ 塩尻広陵中 ﾓﾓｾ ｺｺﾈ 塩尻広陵中

 6 浅野 雫(3)     13.62  6 出羽 彩遥(3)     14.23 
ｱｻﾉ ｼｽﾞｸ 大町中 ﾃﾞﾜ ｱｽﾐ 丘中

 7 一本木 菜奈子(3)     13.63   熊谷 心陽(2)      
ｲｯﾎﾟﾝｷﾞ ﾅﾅｺ 丘中 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｺﾊﾙ 安曇野AC

 8 田畑 胡桃(3)     13.99   村上 陽世莉(3)      
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｸﾙﾐ 安曇野AC ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾖﾘ 安曇野AC

[ 3組] 風速 -0.6 [ 4組] 風速 -0.2

 1 小平 百葉(3)     13.69  1 髙橋 彩夏(2)     13.71 
ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾓﾓﾊ 安曇野AC ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾔﾅ 梓川中

 2 村上 仁衣菜(3)     14.01  2 片山 綾夏(2)     13.95 
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾆｲﾅ 安曇野AC ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ 塩尻広陵中

 3 徳武 心海(2)     14.03  3 永井 望ﾉ美(2)     14.08 
ﾄｸﾀｹｺｺﾐ 戸隠中 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾉﾉﾐ 信州大

 4 山下 夏乃(3)     14.17  4 三原 百萌(3)     14.29 
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾉ 梓川中 ﾐﾊﾗ ﾓﾓｴ 安曇野AC

 5 長崎 柚香(2)     14.17  5 小出澤 恋実(2)     14.40 
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾕｽﾞｶ 安曇野AC ｺｲﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾐ 安曇野AC

 6 原 楓花(2)     14.20  6 大厩 莉音(2)     14.63 
ﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶ Mt.RexTC ｵｵﾏﾔ ﾘｵﾝ 大町中

 7 貫井 みりあ(3)     14.23  7 清水 希愛(3)     14.65 
ﾇｸｲ ﾐﾘｱ 穂高西中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾉｱ 丘中

 8 守屋 蒼衣(2)     14.32 
ﾓﾘﾔ ｱｵｲ 安曇野AC

[ 5組] 風速 -0.1 [ 6組] 風速 +0.1

 1 曽根原 朱莉(1)     14.41  1 竹内 美沙紀(2)     14.20 
ｿﾈﾊﾗ ｱｶﾘ 安曇野AC ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｻｷ 丘中

 2 板鼻 博子     14.45  2 宮澤 明里(2)     14.33 
ｲﾀﾊﾅ ﾋﾛｺ 長野陸協/安曇野 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ 丘中

 3 樋口 羽海(2)     14.56  3 新道 梨和(2)     14.65 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｳﾐ 塩尻広陵中 ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｵ 丘中

 4 宮下 月音(3)     14.72  4 福士 璃乃(2)     14.93 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾂｷﾈ 丘中 ﾌｸｼ ﾘﾉ 安曇野AC

 5 佐々木 かんな(2)     14.75  5 畑中 南智(3)     15.23 
ｻｻｷ ｶﾝﾅ 安曇野AC ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾁ 丘中

 6 槌市 莉子(3)     15.12  6 服部 希星(3)     15.43 
ﾂﾁｲﾁ ﾘｺ 大町中 ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｷﾗﾗ 女鳥羽中

  髙橋 咲乃(2)        稻葉 羚愛(2)      
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｻﾉ 大町中 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾚｱ 鉢盛中

[ 7組] 風速 +0.2 [ 8組] 風速 -0.1

 1 久保田 凛音(2)     14.74  1 鈴木 海音伽(2)     14.99 
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｵ 大町中 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐｵｶ 丘中

 2 上條 姫叶(2)     14.94  2 及川 美羽(2)     15.60 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾒｶ 安曇野AC ｵｲｶﾜ ﾐｳ 丘中

 3 小日向 逢(3)     14.98  3 島﨑 愛絢紗(2)     15.63 
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｱｲ 大町中 ｼﾏｻｷ ﾏｱｼｬ 三郷中

 4 倉田 明季(1)     15.38  4 五十嵐 夢愛(2)     15.94 
ｸﾗﾀ ｱｷ 安曇野AC ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾓｱ 丘中

 5 高石 悠花(2)     15.47  5 杉木 結(2)     15.97 
ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕｶ 安曇野AC ｽｷﾞｷ ﾕｲ 大町中

 6 佐々木 優菜(3)     15.57  6 中嶋 彩音(2)     16.35 
ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾅ 丘中 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾈ 安曇野AC

 7 横内 希(2)     15.89  7 日達 琴音     20.30 
ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 安曇野AC ﾋﾀﾁ ｺﾄﾈ 長野ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ
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   1 関野 由依(2) 松商学園高     12.84 (-0.2)   1   1
   2 望月 咲耶(2) 松商学園高     13.05 (-0.2)   1   2
   3 熊谷 香織 安曇野AC     13.16 (-0.2)   1   3
   4 太田 梓乃(2) 梓川中     13.48 (+1.3)   2   1
   5 杉本 結理(3) 安曇野AC     13.53 (-0.2)   1   4
   6 細田 麻佑(3) 梓川中     13.54 (+1.3)   2   2
   7 奥原 由結(3) 塩尻広陵中     13.59 (-0.2)   1   5
   8 浅野 雫(3) 大町中     13.62 (-0.2)   1   6
   9 一本木 菜奈子(3) 丘中     13.63 (-0.2)   1   7
  10 小平 百葉(3) 安曇野AC     13.69 (-0.6)   3   1
  11 髙橋 彩夏(2) 梓川中     13.71 (-0.2)   4   1
  12 筒木 音葉(2) 梓川中     13.77 (+1.3)   2   3
  13 鈴木 わかば(2) 信州大     13.82 (+1.3)   2   4
  14 百瀬 心音(3) 塩尻広陵中     13.86 (+1.3)   2   5
  15 片山 綾夏(2) 塩尻広陵中     13.95 (-0.2)   4   2
  16 田畑 胡桃(3) 安曇野AC     13.99 (-0.2)   1   8
  17 村上 仁衣菜(3) 安曇野AC     14.01 (-0.6)   3   2
  18 徳武 心海(2) 戸隠中     14.03 (-0.6)   3   3
  19 永井 望ﾉ美(2) 信州大     14.08 (-0.2)   4   3
  20 山下 夏乃(3) 梓川中     14.17 (-0.6)   3   4
  20 長崎 柚香(2) 安曇野AC     14.17 (-0.6)   3   5
  22 竹内 美沙紀(2) 丘中     14.20 (+0.1)   6   1
  22 原 楓花(2) Mt.RexTC     14.20 (-0.6)   3   6
  24 出羽 彩遥(3) 丘中     14.23 (+1.3)   2   6
  24 貫井 みりあ(3) 穂高西中     14.23 (-0.6)   3   7
  26 三原 百萌(3) 安曇野AC     14.29 (-0.2)   4   4
  27 守屋 蒼衣(2) 安曇野AC     14.32 (-0.6)   3   8
  28 宮澤 明里(2) 丘中     14.33 (+0.1)   6   2
  29 小出澤 恋実(2) 安曇野AC     14.40 (-0.2)   4   5
  30 曽根原 朱莉(1) 安曇野AC     14.41 (-0.1)   5   1
  31 板鼻 博子 長野陸協/安曇野     14.45 (-0.1)   5   2
  32 樋口 羽海(2) 塩尻広陵中     14.56 (-0.1)   5   3
  33 大厩 莉音(2) 大町中     14.63 (-0.2)   4   6
  34 新道 梨和(2) 丘中     14.65 (+0.1)   6   3
  34 清水 希愛(3) 丘中     14.65 (-0.2)   4   7
  36 宮下 月音(3) 丘中     14.72 (-0.1)   5   4
  37 久保田 凛音(2) 大町中     14.74 (+0.2)   7   1
  38 佐々木 かんな(2) 安曇野AC     14.75 (-0.1)   5   5
  39 福士 璃乃(2) 安曇野AC     14.93 (+0.1)   6   4
  40 上條 姫叶(2) 安曇野AC     14.94 (+0.2)   7   2
  41 小日向 逢(3) 大町中     14.98 (+0.2)   7   3
  42 鈴木 海音伽(2) 丘中     14.99 (-0.1)   8   1
  43 槌市 莉子(3) 大町中     15.12 (-0.1)   5   6
  44 畑中 南智(3) 丘中     15.23 (+0.1)   6   5
  45 倉田 明季(1) 安曇野AC     15.38 (+0.2)   7   4
  46 服部 希星(3) 女鳥羽中     15.43 (+0.1)   6   6
  47 高石 悠花(2) 安曇野AC     15.47 (+0.2)   7   5
  48 佐々木 優菜(3) 丘中     15.57 (+0.2)   7   6
  49 及川 美羽(2) 丘中     15.60 (-0.1)   8   2
  50 島﨑 愛絢紗(2) 三郷中     15.63 (-0.1)   8   3
  51 横内 希(2) 安曇野AC     15.89 (+0.2)   7   7
  52 五十嵐 夢愛(2) 丘中     15.94 (-0.1)   8   4
  53 杉木 結(2) 大町中     15.97 (-0.1)   8   5
  54 中嶋 彩音(2) 安曇野AC     16.35 (-0.1)   8   6
  55 日達 琴音 長野ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ     20.30 (-0.1)   8   7
    熊谷 心陽(2) 安曇野AC          (+1.3) DNS   2    
    村上 陽世莉(3) 安曇野AC          (+1.3) DNS   2    
    髙橋 咲乃(2) 大町中          (-0.1) DNS   5    
    稻葉 羚愛(2) 鉢盛中          (+0.1) DNS   6     7433
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